	OF SOLICITATION/MODI	FICATION OF CONTRACT	1	. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MC	DIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUI	SITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
M0009		See Block 16C	RES-1	7-0200	
6. ISSUED BY	co	DDE NRCHQ	7. ADMI	NISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE NRCHQ
MAIL STOP ATTN KARLA	N MANAGEMENT DIV TWFN-5E03	/ISION	ACQUI MAIL	RC - HQ ISITION MANAGEMENT STOP TWFN-5E03 INGTON DC 20555-000	
B. NAME AND ADDE	RESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s	street county State and ZIP Code)		MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO	<u></u>
ALDEN RESEA	ARCH LABORATORY			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ATTN DAVID 30 SHREWSBU 10LDEN MA (	JRY ST			ATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
	10201010		X NRC	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OF C-HQ-13-C-04-0026	RDER NO.
			10B. I	DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 17579	5392	FACILITY CODE		/26/2013	
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE set forth in Item 14. The hour and date			is extended.
THE PLACE DES virtue of this amer to the solicitation 12. ACCOUNTING A 2017-X0200	SIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT indment you desire to change ar and this amendment, and is rec AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>II</i> -FEEBASED-60-601	rence to the solicitation and amendmen OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A n offer already submitted, such change selved prior to the opening hour and dal (f required) D003-60B302-1147-33- TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/C	AND DATE SPEC e may be made by ate specified. Net Incr -6-199-25	IFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION telegram or letter, provided each tel ease: 3D-33-6-199-1147	I OF YOUR OFFER If by legram or letter makes reference \$100,000.00
CHECK ONE A. T	HIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU	JED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority	y) THE CHANGE	S SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAI	DE IN THE CONTRACT
	<u>.                                    </u>	TRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF ORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH			
}		MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN			
X FAI		GESFIXED PRICE (AU			984)
		and and annony			
E. IMPORTANT:	Contractor is no	ot, X is required to sign this docum	ment and return	copies to th	e issuing office.
		TON (Organized by UCF section heading			re feasible.)
revise Sec and exerci	tion B.1, Price/ se Task 4, (4) c	ication is to (1) co /Cost Schedule, (3) obligate funds in th PERFORMANCE, and ext	revise t he amount	he Statement of Wo of \$100,000.00, a	rk (SOW) to modify nd (5) incorporate
Please see?	the following p	pages for details.			
Base and E	xercised Options 11 Options: \$412	369,904.00 (Changed) s: \$385,339.00 (Char 2,597.00 (Changed)			
	herein, all terms and conditions TLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	s of the document referenced in Item 9		tofore changed, remains unchanged	
15A, NAME AND TI	. Cain, President	,	MONI	QUE B. WILLIAMS	3
					16C. DATE SIGNED
	R/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIG	NED 16B. UI	NITED STATES OF AMERICA	
Stuart A.	R/OFFEROR			Signature of Contracting Office	

AMENUMENT OF	F SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG	ies
		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If ap	4
	DIFICATION NO.		RES-17-0200		ipicable)
M0009 6. ISSUED BY	CODE	See Block 16C	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE NRCHO	
			_	NKCHQ	
MAIL STOP T ATTN KARLA	MANAGEMENT DIVIS WFN-5E03	SION	US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT I MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001		
	ESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county State and ZIP Code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
LDEN RESEAH TTN DAVID S O SHREWSBUH OLDEN MA 01	RY ST	C	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
	,		x NRC-HQ-13-C-04-0026	ER NO.	
			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		· .
CODE 175795	5392	FACILITY CODE	03/26/2013	X.	
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		·
virtue of this amend to the solicitation ar 12. ACCOUNTING AN	dment you desire to change an offe nd this amendment, and is receive ND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>If req</i>	er already submitted , such change may d prior to the opening hour and date spe uired) Ne	t Increase:	-	
			199-253D-33-6-199-1147		·
13	A THISTIEM UNLY APPLIES TO M	IDDIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDE	RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A	S DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.	
					<u>`</u>
OR			E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chai THORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).		
С. ТН	IE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA propriation date, etc.) SET FORTI	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chai THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF:	nges in paying office,	
C. TH X FAR	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU ITIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chai THORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).	nges in paying office,	· · · ·
C. TH X FAR	IE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA propriation date, etc.) SET FORTI	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU ITIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG	T THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chai THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF:	nges in paying office,	· · · · · ·
X FAR . D. OT	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority)	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198	nges in paying office,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor 🗌 is not,	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) X is required to sign this document a	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office.	
X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT E. IMPORTANT: (1 14. DESCRIPTION O	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not, OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) X is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, in	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 nd return copies to the i	nges in paying office, 3 4 ) ssuing office. feasible.)	· · · · · · · ·
. IMPORTANT: ( he purpose	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modifica	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as char THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 nd return copies to the including solicitation/contract subject matter where	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2)	т. 
. IMPORTANT: 0 . IMPORTANT: 0	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH ALS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN S 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. DF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TTIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, in tion is to (1) corrected st Schedule, (3) rev igate funds in the a	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the i including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
X FAR C.TH X FAR D.OT A.DESCRIPTION O The purpose revise Sect nd exercis aragraph F	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH ALS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN S 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. DF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TTIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, in tion is to (1) corrected st Schedule, (3) rev igate funds in the a	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chair THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 nd return copies to the t including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
X FAR C.TH X FAR D.OT A.DESCRIPTION O The purpose revise Sect nd exercis aragraph F	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH ALS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN S 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. DF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TTIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, in tion is to (1) corrected st Schedule, (3) rev igate funds in the a	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the i including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
A OF B. TH B. TH App C. TH X FAR D. OT 4. DESCRIPTION O The purpose revise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018.	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl 3.3, PERIOD OF PER	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG ) and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, i tion is to (1) corre- st Schedule, (3) re- igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extend	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the i including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
A OF B. TH B. TH App C. TH X FAR D. OT 4. DESCRIPTION O the purpose evise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018.	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH ALS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN S 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. DF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG ) and authority) [X] is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, i tion is to (1) corre- st Schedule, (3) re- igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extend	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the i including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
A OF B. TH app C. TH X FAR D. OT D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH S. D. OT C. D. OT C. D. OT C. D. S. C. TH S. D. S. C. D. OT C. D. S. C. S. S. C. S. C. S. S. C. S. S. C. S. S. S. C. S.	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl 3.3, PERIOD OF PER	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) (is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct is Schedule, (3) reprint igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extended res for details.	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the i including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
A OF B. TH ap, C. TH X FAR D. OT A DESCRIPTION O the purpose evise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018. lease see otal Oblig	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl .3, PERIOD OF PER the following pag ated Amount: \$369	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) (is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct is Schedule, (3) reprint igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extended res for details.	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
MOR B. TH B. TH App C. TH X FAR D. OT MPORTANT: ( 4. DESCRIPTION O he purpose evise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018. lease see otal Oblig ase and Ex	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of this modification ion B.1, Price/Co e Task 4, (4) obl .3, PERIOD OF PER the following pag ated Amount: \$369	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG ) and authority) (Drganized by UCF section headings, in tion is to (1) corrections of the section headings, in tion is to (1) corrections of the section headings, in the section he	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
IMPORTANT: 0 4. DESCRIPTION O he purpose evise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018. lease see otal Oblig ase and Ex ase and Al	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. FAMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of this modification of this modification e Task 4, (4) obl 3, PERIOD OF PER the following pag ated Amount: \$369 ercised Options: 1 Options: \$412,5	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG ) and authority) (Drganized by UCF section headings, in tion is to (1) corrections of the section headings, in tion is to (1) corrections of the section headings, in the section he	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora	te
IMPORTANT: 0 4. DESCRIPTION 0 he purpose evise Sect nd exercis aragraph F 5, 2018. lease see otal Oblig ase and Ex ase and Al ontinued . Except as provided here	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of the following page ated Amount: \$369 ercised Options: 1 Options: \$412,5 	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO , FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) (x) is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct is Schedule, (3) reprint igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extend res for details. 904.00 (Changed) \$385,339.00 (Changed) 97.00 (Changed)	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) c (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora ce through Marc	te
C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. D. OT C. D. OT	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor Dis not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of this modification of this modification of this modification a f this modification of this modification of this modification of this modification a f this modification of this modif	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO , FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) (x) is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct is Schedule, (3) reprint igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extend res for details. 904.00 (Changed) \$385,339.00 (Changed) 97.00 (Changed)	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chair THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the including solicitation/contract subject matter where ect the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance d the period of performance d the And Title OF CONTRACTING of 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING of	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora ce through Marc	te
C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA PLOAD C. TH S. TA C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH S. TA C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH S. TA C. TH S. D. OT C. D. OT C	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of the following page of the following pa	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG : and authority) (x) is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) corrected of the standard of the section headings, is tion is to (1) corrected of the section headings, is to (1) cor	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance d the period of performance d the period of performance d the period of performance MONIQUE B. WILLIAMS	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora ce through Marc d in full force and effect. OFFICER (Type or print)	te h
C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. TA D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH S. D. OT C. D. OT	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of the following page of the following pa	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO , FIXED PRICE (AUG and authority) (x) is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) correct is Schedule, (3) reprint igate funds in the a FORMANCE, and extend res for details. 904.00 (Changed) \$385,339.00 (Changed) 97.00 (Changed)	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind returm copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance d the period of performance 16A. NAME AND.TITLE OF CONTRACTING of MONIQUE B. WILLIAMS 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora ce through Marc d in full force and effect. OFFICER (Type or print) 16C. DA	te
C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR D. OT C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH X FAR C. TH S. D. OT C. TH S. C.	HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL propriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN 52.243-1 CHANGES THER (Specify type of modification Contractor is not. OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION of this modification of the following page of the following pa	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC HIN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO / FIXED PRICE (AUG : and authority) (x) is required to sign this document a (Organized by UCF section headings, is tion is to (1) corrected of the standard of the section headings, is tion is to (1) corrected of the section headings, is to (1) cor	THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chain THORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). AUTHORITY OF: 1987) ALTERNATE I (APR 198 Ind return copies to the in including solicitation/contract subject matter where is eact the Base and All Optic vise the Statement of Worl amount of \$100,000.00, and d the period of performance d the period of performance d the period of performance d the period of performance MONIQUE B. WILLIAMS	nges in paying office, 34) ssuing office. feasible.) ons total, (2) < (SOW) to modi d (5) incorpora ce through Marc d in full force and effect. DFFICER (Type or print) 16C. DA	te h

•

		: · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					ł
AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGES ,
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4.	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR		(If applicable)
M0009		See Block 16C	RE	LS-17-0200			
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	NRCHQ	7.	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	COD	E NRCHQ	1
MAIL SI ATTN KA	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP TWFN-5E03 RLA FITZ TON DC 20555-0001	SION	A M	S NRC - HQ CQUISITION MANAGEMENT DI AIL STOP TWFN-5E03 ASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	VISIC	ON	
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county. State and ZIP Code)		9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
ALDEN RI ATTN DAV	ESEARCH LABORATORY ING VID SHOWALTER	·		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
	WSBURY ST MA 015201843						
			x	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.		
				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 17	75795392	FACILITY CODE	1	03/26/2013			
<u> </u>		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
to the solici	s amendment you desire to change an offe tation and this amendment, and is received TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>If requ</i> 200-FEEBASED-60-60D00	d prior to the opening hour and date spe uired) Net	t I	ncrease:		makes refere	nce
2017 10	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRIBI	ED IN ITEM 14	<u> </u>
CHECK ONE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change NTY OF FAR 43.103(b).			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A	UTH	ORITY OF:			
х			.98	7) ALTERNATE I (APR 1984	)		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)					· · ·
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor Is not,	x is required to sign this document ar	nd ret	urn copies to the issui	ng office		
The purp revise and exe	pose of this modificat Section B.1, Price/Co rcise Task 4, (4) obl ph F.3, PERIOD OF PER	tion is to (1) correst st Schedule, (3) rev igate funds in the a	ect vis amo	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where feas the Base and All Option e the Statement of Work unt of \$100,000.00, and he period of performance	s tot (SOW) (5) i	to mod incorpo:	dify rate
Please	see the following pag	es for details.					
Base and	bligated Amount: \$369 d Exercised Options: d All Options: \$412,5 ed	\$385,339.00 (Changed	1)	ι			
		e document referenced in Item 9 A or 1		s heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in			
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) t A. Cain, President			6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFF	UER (T	ype or print)	
	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		10NIQUE B. WILLIAMS		160	DATE SIGNED
IJD. CONTR	1.						
N	teat A. C.	04/28/17		(Signature of Contracting Officer)			
NSN 7540-01 Previous editi					Prescribe	RD FORM 30 ed by GSA CFR) 53.243	) (REV. 10-83)

こうちょう きょうしん あいまた ちょうちょう

CONTINU	JATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DO							PAGE OF
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR ALDEN RESEARCH LABORATORY INC									
ITEM NO.	SEARCH LABO	· · · · ·	ES/SERVICES	)		QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Period of	Performance: 0		to 03/25/2018					
				)					· · ·
								,	
		· ·			1			~	
				`				· · ·	
-									-
						ĺ			
						j.			
	í.	u.		·					
				Ę					
	-								
		ι,						,	
									, ,
I									

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86) Sponsored by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.110 A DAME AND

2

激躁的 化合物热力 化氢乙酰基酚医乙酰基乙酰胺 第二人 化氯化合物 化化合物化合物 化合物合成合成 医子宫 经外部分 化

Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. The Base and All Options total is corrected from \$472,050.00 to \$412,597.00.

Therefore, section B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM-FIXED-PRICE (AUG 2011), is revised to read as follows:

"The total amount of the Firm-Fixed-Price portion of this contract is \$412,497.00, and this amount is not fully-funded."

2. Section B.1, Price/Cost Schedule, is revised to read as follows:

FIRM-FIXED			-		
PRICE CLINS	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0001	Task 1: Literature Search and Draft Table of Lessons Learned		LOT		
0002	Task 2: Draft Letter Report		Months		
Total Base C	\$79,203.00				

CONTRACT LINE ITEM (CLIN)	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIŢ	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE			
CLIN 0003	Task 1: Report							
CLIN 0004	Task 2: Final Letter Report	9	Months					
CLIN 0005	Task 3		LOT					
CLIN 0006	Task 4		LOT					
Optional CLIN 0007	Task 5		LOT					
CLIN 0008	Contractor Travel Costs – To be reimbursed in accordance with FAR 31.205-46	T	LOT					
	Total Optional CLINS							
Total Base an								
Total Base an	\$412,597.00							

3. Section C Description/Specifications/Statement of Work, paragraph 3.4 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the attached Task 4 SOW.

Accordingly, Optional Task 4 is hereby exercised. As a result, the Base and Exercised Options amount is increased by \$113,750.00 from \$271,589.00 to \$385,339.00.

- 4. Funds in the amount of \$100,000.00 are hereby obligated, thereby increasing the total obligations from \$269,904.00 to \$369,904.00.
- 5. Paragraph F.3, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is hereby incorporated into the contract.

Accordingly, the period of performance is hereby extended through March 25, 2018 and paragraph F.3, PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE, is revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on March 26, 2013 and will expire on March 25, 2018."

. . .

and the first . 6

1. 1 11

.1 🗄

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.